RECEASE OF MORTGAGEBY CORPOR m — (A' K _Cﬁﬁzl 324900

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, a 667/0115 07 091 Page 1 of 2
corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in PO01~04— Ty "

‘ : ; ! : 001 -04-20 11:39:19
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuabie considerations, the receipt oo Courty Recorder
wheteof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim )
unto:

MARK A DEBUTCH, A SINGLE PERSON NEVER MARRIED AND GINA R "”l I ll” , "I m " l’ l”' l m

CANDELORO, A SINGLE PERSON NEVER MARRIED 0010324900
of the County of pgoxr and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim —

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of March 14, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 97186448

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of March 14, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coor

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. yx¥exxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situatd in the County of coox and the State of
Minots, as follows, t& vrit,

" " 8¢e Attached Legai-Description” o : et e
Real Estate Tax Number: ‘
32-08-336-019-0000

L) Y¥90|

£3.50

Property Address: 257 May o
CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL £0211

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FFOERAL TSB has causcd its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed |
byits vice President andattested by its  Asst. Vice President
this 11TH | dayof april 2001

T ’ i BYi - ,}[_ A %
= “ stepl‘;{r’ T, Fag7 V,iée P{eﬁident
Zia T -

-:" - ' o Attest: ’ L

,8usan Kozel, Apdpg Vice \f-"'resident
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8 \
COUNTY OF wILL

I, carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the Staté ; foresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally knowntome tobe the  vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
-known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and_susan Kozel. .. _.______ _personallyknownjometobethe

Asst. Vice President ofsaid corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruine.it -avpeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Agst. ‘Vira President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as viee President and Asgt. Vics President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GUAERNst0; cal, this 11TH day of  April 2001

¢ "OFFICIA A

§ CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE § Con ) J/t'

L

SNOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS § % : \-U-MLJ

$ My Commission Expiras 12/16/2002 § Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Carcl Strubbe MARK A DEBUTCH

BankFinancial, F.S.B. 257 MAY COURT

Loan# 1800219668 CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL 60411
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  ~q0x COUNTY, ILLINOIS

rsm




UNOFFICIAL COPNS24500 1 - -

RIDER "AT
LEGAL DESCRIFTION

LOT 241 IN OLYMPIA TERRACE UNIT NO. 6, A SUBDIVISION OF DART
OF THE SOUTKYEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWN-
SHIP 35 NORTI, PANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, —
IN COOK COUNTY, IILINOIS.




